
2019 MAC Championship
Purgatory Golf Club

Noblesville, IN 
Round 1 

Dates: Apr 19 - Apr 21 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Toledo 303 303

1 Saranlak Tumfong (4) 74 74

T2 Pimchanok Kawil (5) 75 75

T5 Natcha Daengpiem (3) 76 76

T9 Pinyada Kuvanun (1) 78 78

T29 Thunpijja Sukkasem (2) 82 82

2 Kent State 305 305

T2 Chloe Salort (4) 75 75

T5 Karoline Stormo (1) 76 76

T5 Thitapa Pakdeesettak (5) 76 76

T9 Michaela Finn (3) 78 78

T17 Pimnipa Panthong (2) 79 79

3 Northern Illinois 310 310

T2 Brielle Ward (2) 75 75

T9 Ahra Ko (3) 78 78

T9 Isabella Samudio (5) 78 78

T17 Kelly Anderson (4) 79 79

T34 Lauren Ingle (1) 83 83

4 Akron 317 317

T9 Ivana Shah (3) 78 78

T9 Makayla Dull (4) 78 78

T20 Abbie Pearce (2) 80 80

T23 Danielle Nicholson (1) 81 81

T39 Allyson Wentworth (5) 84 84

5 Ohio 321 321

T9 Emily Hughes (2) 78 78

T17 Marissa Balish (4) 79 79

T29 Nicole Smiley (1) 82 82

T29 Catherine Loftus (3) 82 82

T45 Alicia Porvasnik (5) 85 85

T6 Eastern Michigan 324 324

T20 Preaw Sripatrprasite (1) 80 80

T23 Katelin Lawson (3) 81 81

T23 Maria Connelly (4) 81 81

T29 Julia Stevenson (2) 82 82

T34 Natai Green Apichonlati (5) 83 83

T6 Ball State 324 324

T5 Hadley Moritz (3) 76 76

T23 Morgan Lewis (5) 81 81

T34 Manon Tounalom (1) 83 83

T39 Liz Kim (2) 84 84

T48 Emily Knouff (4) 87 87
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

8 Bowling Green State 328 328

T20 Julia Durkin (3) 80 80

T23 Erin Fahey (1) 81 81

T34 Nichole Cox (5) 83 83

T39 Samantha Blackburn (4) 84 84

T45 Jessica Madry (2) 85 85

9 Central Michigan University 329 329

T9 Jami Laude (1) 78 78

T23 Danielle Sawyer (3) 81 81

T39 Meghan Deardorff (4) 84 84

47 Rachel Leucuta (5) 86 86

T48 Bria Colosky (2) 87 87

10 Western Michigan 333 333

T29 Claire Hernandez (1) 82 82

T34 Jasmine Chee (2) 83 83

T39 Fiona Khaing (3) 84 84

T39 Brooke Gibbons (5) 84 84

50 Cameryn Lucia (4) 90 90
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1   Team Scores  
1   Toledo 303          +15 
2   Kent State 305          +17 
3   Northern Illinois 310          +22 
4   Akron 317          +29 
5   Ohio 321          +33 

T6   Eastern Michigan 324          +36 
T6   Ball State 324          +36 
8   Bowling Green State 328          +40 
9   Central Michigan University 329          +41 
10   Western Michigan 333          +45 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Saranlak Tumfong  Toledo  74          +2   
-  T2   Pimchanok Kawil  Toledo  75          +3   
-  T2   Chloe Salort  Kent State  75          +3   
-  T2   Brielle Ward  Northern Illinois  75          +3   
-  T5   Hadley Moritz  Ball State  76          +4   
-  T5   Thitapa Pakdeesettak  Kent State  76          +4   
-  T5   Natcha Daengpiem  Toledo  76          +4   
-  T5   Karoline Stormo  Kent State  76          +4   
-  T9   Emily Hughes  Ohio  78          +6   
-  T9   Jami Laude  Central Michigan University  78          +6   
-  T9   Makayla Dull  Akron  78          +6   
-  T9   Ivana Shah  Akron  78          +6   
-  T9   Isabella Samudio  Northern Illinois  78          +6   
-  T9   Michaela Finn  Kent State  78          +6   
-  T9   Ahra Ko  Northern Illinois  78          +6   
-  T9   Pinyada Kuvanun  Toledo  78          +6   
-  T17   Marissa Balish  Ohio  79          +7   
-  T17   Kelly Anderson  Northern Illinois  79          +7   
-  T17   Pimnipa Panthong  Kent State  79          +7   
-  T20   Preaw Sripatrprasite  Eastern Michigan  80          +8   
-  T20   Julia Durkin  Bowling Green State  80          +8   
-  T20   Abbie Pearce  Akron  80          +8   
-  T23   Danielle Sawyer  Central Michigan University  81          +9   
-  T23   Morgan Lewis  Ball State  81          +9   
-  T23   Maria Connelly  Eastern Michigan  81          +9   
-  T23   Katelin Lawson  Eastern Michigan  81          +9   
-  T23   Erin Fahey  Bowling Green State  81          +9   
-  T23   Danielle Nicholson  Akron  81          +9   
-  T29   Catherine Loftus  Ohio  82          +10   
-  T29   Nicole Smiley  Ohio  82          +10   
-  T29   Julia Stevenson  Eastern Michigan  82          +10   
-  T29   Claire Hernandez  Western Michigan  82          +10   
-  T29   Thunpijja Sukkasem  Toledo  82          +10   
-  T34   Natai Green Apichonlati  Eastern Michigan  83          +11   
-  T34   Manon Tounalom  Ball State  83          +11   
-  T34   Nichole Cox  Bowling Green State  83          +11   
-  T34   Jasmine Chee  Western Michigan  83          +11   
-  T34   Lauren Ingle  Northern Illinois  83          +11   
-  T39   Meghan Deardorff  Central Michigan University  84          +12   
-  T39   Liz Kim  Ball State  84          +12   
-  T39   Brooke Gibbons  Western Michigan  84          +12   
-  T39   Allyson Wentworth  Akron  84          +12   
-  T39   Samantha Blackburn  Bowling Green State  84          +12   
-  T39   Fiona Khaing  Western Michigan  84          +12   

-  T45   Alicia Porvasnik  Ohio  85          +13 
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-  T45   Jessica Madry  Bowling Green State  85          +13   
-  47   Rachel Leucuta  Central Michigan University  86          +14   
-  T48   Bria Colosky  Central Michigan University  87          +15   
-  T48   Emily Knouff  Ball State  87          +15   
-  50   Cameryn Lucia  Western Michigan  90          +18   
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